Sectional information Globe Derby Park Monday, 23 May 2016

Race No. 1 Distance  1800m

800 Overall Time 800m-| Last 400m
margln(m) width Wldth 400m

4 THE HARLEM HAMMER 2:13.80 29.93s 30.06s
2 3 FRAGILITY 1.7 0 0 0 2:13.93 30.00s 30.53s
3 5 MARTY MAJOR 8.9 3 1 1 2:14.48 30.04s 30.81s
4 1 REMIND ME 114 12 0 0 2:14.67 29.85s 30.51s
5 2 OSCARS GLORY 124 13 1 1 2:14.74 29.77s 30.58s

Race No. 2 Distance 1800m

Margin Overall Time 800m-| Last 400m
(m) margm(m) ldth Wldth [ 400m] |

7 ARNOUX 2:10.30 28.82s 29.09s
2 5 FEW GOOD MEN 11.5 7.5 1 1 2:11.15 28.75s 30.35s
3 1 CROMAC JAMIE 15.7 0 0 0 2:11.46 29.30s 30.66s
4 3 SON OF LOPEZ 36 12 0 2 2:12.96 29.44s 31.12s
5 4 SOUL TANA 36.2 7.5 0 0 2:12.97 29.37s 31.54s
6 2 WRONGLY ACCUSED 39.5 3 1 1 2:13.21 30.07s 31.42s

Race No. 3 Distance 2230m

800 Overall Time 800m-| Last 400m
margln(m) width Wldth 400m

4 TWIGGY ARGYLE 2:56.40 31.50s 34.50s
2 6 MAJOR STATURE 415 35.5 0 0 2:59.98 33.07s 33.42s
3 8 STRATHMORE QUEEN 50.3 62 1 1 3:00.74 31.72s 33.32s
4 7 MODERN TANGO 52.5 72 0 0 3:00.93 32.18s 32.21s
5 3 JUDES TRAPPER 53.9 43 0 1 3:01.05 32.80s 34.10s
6 9 MISS IN MAJORCA 71.3 55 0 0 3:02.55 34.03s 33.32s
7 1 CANASTA QUEEN 188 62 0 0 3:12.61 34.30s 42.09s

Race No. 4 Distance 1800m

Margin Overall Time 800m-| Last 400m
(m) margm(m) |dth Wldth [ 400m] |

1 LOOKOFALEGEND 2:09.60 28.82s 28.95s
2 6 POWER OF ATTORNEY 2.2 5 0 0 2:09.76 29.00s 29.29s
3 3 KISSED FLUSH 4.7 0 0 0 2:09.95 29.00s 29.85s
4 4 INGOODNIK 213 9 1 1 2:11.17 29.51s 29.89s
5 5 WHATA ESCAPE 243 16.5 1 2 2:11.39 29.11s 29.96s
6 2 ART OF GOLD 335 16.5 0 0 2:12.07 29.14s 30.61s

Harness Racing SA nor the provider accepts any responsibility for the completeness or accuracy of any of the information

o ‘:;. 'P‘)‘_% contained herein, and makes no representations about its suitability for any particular purpose. Users should make their own
i judgements about those matters and/or seek independent advice. You assume all risks associated with use of the data
RACING SA provided on this page.

Page 1 of 3



Sectional information Globe Derby Park Monday, 23 May 2016

Race No. 5 Distance  1800m

800 Overall Time 800m-| Last 400m
margln(m) width Wldth 400m

7 DONTSAYAWORDMAIJO 2:11.60 29.80s 28.80s
2 4 OUR PROBLEM CHILD 35 16.5 1 2:14.12 29.64s 30.31s
BECKARA 46.6 11 0 2:14.96 30.17s 31.04s
RISKABUCK 53.5 5 0 2:15.45 30.26s 31.90s
KING JOHNNY 71.6 38 1 2:16.76 30.24s 30.82s
KABOTA TWO 76.8 36 0 2:17.13 30.57s 31.02s
KORLIMJANE 212.7 120 0 2:26.91 32.08s 33.31s

[y

[e) B

© 00 N O

Distance  1800m

Margin Overall Time 800m-| Last 400m
(m) margm(m) ldt Wldth 400m

8 ZALTA

LITTLE TWEEK
SIGNIFICANCE
LOMBO DEL ROSSO
ARAMBI STAR

COLONEL MICK

SANTANNA RHYTHM

SAINT LILIANA

OHOKA SNIPER

11.2
13.7
14.8
17.3
17.4
19.7
21.4

23.7

15
135

15

12.5

0

2:12.40
2:13.21
2:13.39
2:13.47
2:13.65
2:13.66
2:13.82
2:13.95

2:14.11

29.23s
29.13s
29.20s
29.24s
29.21s
29.06s
29.24s
28.91s

29.17s

28.29s
29.67s
28.91s
29.72s
30.15s
29.80s
29.93s
29.65s

29.75s

© 00 N O

Distance  1800m

800 Overall Time 800m-| Last 400m
margln(m) width Wldth 400m

2 JENNAS FLING
TALANOA

IM ELTON

WHATA DIAMOND
BONGO MISS
PROMISING EDITION
CUP CAKES

BARCO ROJO

STRANDED SAINT

4.9

6.4
11.8
11.8
22.4
22.7
24.2

27.3

10

11

15

16

125

0

2:14.50
2:14.85
2:14.96
2:15.34
2:15.34
2:16.10
2:16.12
2:16.22

2:16.45

30.10s
30.14s
30.18s
30.14s
30.29s
30.41s
30.12s
30.44s

30.27s

28.50s
28.46s
28.74s
28.59s
28.66s
29.03s
29.05s
28.76s

29.41s

Harness Racing SA nor the provider accepts any responsibility for the completeness or accuracy of any of the information
contained herein, and makes no representations about its suitability for any particular purpose. Users should make their own

judgements about those matters and/or seek independent advice. You assume all risks associated with use of the data
provided on this page.

Page 2 of 3



Sectional information Globe Derby Park Monday, 23 May 2016

Race No. 8 Distance  1800m

800 Overall Time 800m-| Last 400m
margln(m) width Wldth 400m

8 MORE THAN A DREAM 2:13.40 29.62s 29.72s

2 2 PUDDINHEAD 13 0 0 0 2:13.50 30.00s 30.20s
3 1 BEAU ARTIST 1.8 4.5 0 2 2:13.54 29.93s 29.97s
4 9 ALL HAIL CAESAR 2.9 14.5 1 2 2:13.62 29.78s 29.45s
5 6 RUN RAMSAY RUN 5.4 235 0 0 2:13.81 29.51s 29.23s
6 4 REGAL LAGER 8.4 235 2 3 2:14.03 29.59s 29.38s
7 7 COLLIDE 8.4 0.5 1 1 2:14.03 29.96s 30.73s
8 5 JERRY MONSTER 10 15 0 0 2:14.15 29.70s 30.02s
9 10 ALLABOUTJACK 12.9 19 1 2 2:14.37 29.78s 29.87s
10 11 MISTER LOHI 25.2 18 2 3 2:15.30 29.66s 30.98s
11 3 BABY BLISS 51.2 6.5 1 1 2:17.25 30.41s 33.05s

Harness Racing SA nor the provider accepts any responsibility for the completeness or accuracy of any of the information
'#‘)‘_% contained herein, and makes no representations about its suitability for any particular purpose. Users should make their own

AR NESS judgements about those matters and/or seek independent advice. You assume all risks associated with use of the data

RACING SA provided on this page. Page 3 of 3



