Race No. 1	Dist	tance	1800m							
Plc	No Horse	•		Margin (m)	800 margin (m)	800 width	400 Width	Overall Time	800m- 400m	Last 400m
1	4 THE H	ARLEM H	AMMER	0	5.5	0	0	2:13.80	29.93s	30.06s
2	3 FRAGI	LITY		1.7	0	0	0	2:13.93	30.00s	30.53s
3	5 MART	Y MAJOR		8.9	3	1	1	2:14.48	30.04s	30.81s
4	1 REMIN	ND ME		11.4	12	0	0	2:14.67	29.85s	30.51s
5	2 OSCAI	RS GLORY		12.4	13	1	1	2:14.74	29.77s	30.58s
Race No. 2	Dist	tance	1800m							
Plc	No Horse	•		Margin (m)	800 margin (m)	800 width	400 Width	Overall Time	800m- 400m	Last 400m
1	7 ARNO	UX		0	12	1	1	2:10.30	28.82s	29.09s
2	5 FEW C	GOOD MEI	N	11.5	7.5	1	1	2:11.15	28.75s	30.35s
3	1 CROM	IAC JAMIE		15.7	0	0	0	2:11.46	29.30s	30.66s
4	3 SON C	F LOPEZ		36	12	0	2	2:12.96	29.44s	31.12s
5	4 SOUL	TANA		36.2	7.5	0	0	2:12.97	29.37s	31.54s
6	2 WRON	NGLY ACC	JSED	39.5	3	1	1	2:13.21	30.07s	31.42s
Race No.	Dist	tance	2230m							
Plc	No Horse	•		Margin (m)	800 margin (m)	800 width	400 Width	Overall Time	800m- 400m	Last 400m
1	4 TWIG	GY ARGYLI	E	0	0	0	0	2:56.40	31.50s	34.50s
2	6 MAJO	R STATUR	E	41.5	35.5	0	0	2:59.98	33.07s	33.42s
3	8 STRAT	HMORE C	QUEEN	50.3	62	1	1	3:00.74	31.72s	33.32s
4	7 MODE	RN TANG	0	52.5	72	0	0	3:00.93	32.18s	32.21s
5	3 JUDES	TRAPPER		53.9	43	0	1	3:01.05	32.80s	34.10s
6	9 MISS I	N MAJOR	CA	71.3	55	0	0	3:02.55	34.03s	33.32s
7	1 CANA	STA QUEE	N	188	62	0	0	3:12.61	34.30s	42.09s
Race No.	Dist	tance	1800m							
Plc	No Horse	2		Margin (m)	800 margin (m)	800 width	400 Width	Overall Time	800m- 400m	Last 400m
1	1 LOOK	OFALEGEN	ND	0	10	0	1	2:09.60	28.82s	28.95s
2	6 POWE	R OF ATT	ORNEY	2.2	5	0	0	2:09.76	29.00s	29.29s
3	3 KISSEI) FLUSH		4.7	0	0	0	2:09.95	29.00s	29.85s
4	4 INGO	ODNIK		21.3	9	1	1	2:11.17	29.51s	29.89s
5	5 WHAT	A ESCAPE		24.3	16.5	1	2	2:11.39	29.11s	29.96s
6	2 ART O	F GOLD		33.5	16.5	0	0	2:12.07	29.14s	30.61s



Race No.	, 5	5	Distance 18	800m						
	Plc	No	Horse	Margin (m)	800 margin (m)	800 width	400 Width	Overall Time	800m- 400m	Last 400m
	1	7	DONTSAYAWORDM	AJO 0	0	0	0	2:11.60	29.80s	28.80s
	2	4	OUR PROBLEM CHIL	.D 35	16.5	0	1	2:14.12	29.64s	30.31s
	3	1	BECKARA	46.6	11	0	0	2:14.96	30.17s	31.04s
	4	5	RISKABUCK	53.5	5	0	0	2:15.45	30.26s	31.90s
	5	6	KING JOHNNY	71.6	38	1	1	2:16.76	30.24s	30.82s
	6	2	KABOTA TWO	76.8	36	0	0	2:17.13	30.57s	31.02s
	7	8	KORLIMJANE	212.7	120	0	0	2:26.91	32.08s	33.31s
Race No.	. 6	5	Distance 18	800m						
	Plc	No	Horse	Margin (m)	800 margin (m)	800 width	400 Width	Overall Time	800m- 400m	Last 400m
	1	8	ZALTA	0	8	2	2	2:12.40	29.23s	28.29s
	2	1	LITTLE TWEEK	11.2	1.5	0	0	2:13.21	29.13s	29.67s
	3	7	SIGNIFICANCE	13.7	13.5	2	2	2:13.39	29.20s	28.91s
	4	6	LOMBO DEL ROSSO	14.8	3	2	2	2:13.47	29.24s	29.72s
	5	3	ARAMBI STAR	17.3	0	1	1	2:13.65	29.21s	30.15s
	6	9	COLONEL MICK	17.4	7	0	0	2:13.66	29.06s	29.80s
	7	2	SANTANNA RHYTHN	И 19.7	5	1	1	2:13.82	29.24s	29.93s
	8	5	SAINT LILIANA	21.4	15	1	1	2:13.95	28.91s	29.65s
	9	4	OHOKA SNIPER	23.7	12.5	0	0	2:14.11	29.17s	29.75s
Race No.	, 7	,	Distance 18	800m						
	Plc	No	Horse	Margin (m)	800 margin (m)	800 width	400 Width	Overall Time	800m- 400m	Last 400m
	1	2	JENNAS FLING	0	0	0	0	2:14.50	30.10s	28.50s
	2	1	TALANOA	4.9	5	0	0	2:14.85	30.14s	28.46s
	3	3	IM ELTON	6.4	2	1	1	2:14.96	30.18s	28.74s
	4	8	WHATA DIAMOND	11.8	10	0	0	2:15.34	30.14s	28.59s
	5	9	BONGO MISS	11.8	7	1	1	2:15.34	30.29s	28.66s
	6	10	PROMISING EDITION	N 22.4	11	2	2	2:16.10	30.41s	29.03s
	7	4	CUP CAKES	22.7	15	0	0	2:16.12	30.12s	29.05s
	8	6	BARCO ROJO	24.2	16	2	2	2:16.22	30.44s	28.76s
	9	5	STRANDED SAINT	27.3	12.5	1	1	2:16.45	30.27s	29.41s



Race	<i>No</i> . 8	3	Distance 1800m							
	Plc	No	Horse	Margin (m)	800 margin (m)	800 width	400 Width	Overall Time	800m- 400m	Last 400m
	1	8	MORE THAN A DREAM	0	10	0	0	2:13.40	29.62s	29.72s
	2	2	PUDDINHEAD	1.3	0	0	0	2:13.50	30.00s	30.20s
	3	1	BEAU ARTIST	1.8	4.5	0	2	2:13.54	29.93s	29.97s
	4	9	ALL HAIL CAESAR	2.9	14.5	1	2	2:13.62	29.78s	29.45s
	5	6	RUN RAMSAY RUN	5.4	23.5	0	0	2:13.81	29.51s	29.23s
	6	4	REGAL LAGER	8.4	23.5	2	3	2:14.03	29.59s	29.38s
	7	7	COLLIDE	8.4	0.5	1	1	2:14.03	29.96s	30.73s
	8	5	JERRY MONSTER	10	15	0	0	2:14.15	29.70s	30.02s
	9	10	ALL ABOUT JACK	12.9	19	1	2	2:14.37	29.78s	29.87s
	10	11	MISTER LOHI	25.2	18	2	3	2:15.30	29.66s	30.98s
	11	3	BABY BLISS	51.2	6.5	1	1	2:17.25	30.41s	33.05s

